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Functional Class Rural Major Collector
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Control Section
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Med. Type None
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Jurisdiction County

Functional Class Rural Major Collector

Federal Aid - NHS Sy STP

Control Section

Speed Limit 50 40 30

Number of Lanes 2

Med. Type None

Med. Width 0

Pavement 24 30 36 24 20

Shoulder 6 0 1 2 1 0 1

Traffic Volume 996 (2016)

Traffic Sta. ID 7-8-174
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Federal Aid - NHS Sy STP

Control Section

Speed Limit 30

Number of Lanes 2

Med. Type None

Med. Width 0

Pavement 20 24

Shoulder 1 4

Traffic Volume

Traffic Sta. ID

Structure No. 1701074

Enlarged Views

Pavement

Shoulder

Number of Lanes

Speed Limit

Street Name



Commissioner`s Pike

H
a
rd

in
g
 H

ig
h

w
a

y

G
la

ssb
o
ro

 R
oa

d

W
o
o

d
s
to

w
n
-D

a
re

to
w

n
 R

o
a

d

R
o
b

b
in

s
 R

o
a
d

40

615

619

P
rim

a
ry

 D
ire

c
tio

n
S

e
c
o

n
d

a
ry

 D
ire

c
tio

n

22

33

689

2

Interstate 

Route

US Route

NJ Route

County 

Road

Interchange 

Number

Grade 

Separated 

Interchange

Traffic 

Signal

Traffic 

Monitoring

Sites

Road 

Underpass

Road 

Overpass

WIM

AVC

VOL

U
n

its
 in

 m
ile

s

Primary 

Direction

Secondary 

Direction

287

ROUTE 581 (South to North)

SRI = 00000581__

Mile Posts: 8.000 - 11.000

1
3

6
1

8
2

0

Date last inventoried: June 2012

P
a
g
e
 C

re
a
te

d
: M

a
rc

h
, 2

0
1
9

8.0 9.0 10.0 11.0

(9
.4

3
)

Pilesgrove Twp, Salem Co

(9
.4

3
)Pilesgrove Twp, Salem Co

(9
.4

3
)

Upper Pittsgrove Twp, Salem Co

(9
.4

3
) Upper Pittsgrove Twp, Salem Co

(8
.7

7
)

S
T

R
E

A
M

(9
.7

9
)

S
A

L
E

M
 C

K

R
O

B
B

IN
S

 R
D

(8
.5

8
)

D
A

R
E

T
O

W
N

 R
D

W
O

O
D

S
T

O
W

N
-

(9
.2

6
)

(1
0
.5

9
)

R
O

A
D

G
L
A

S
S

B
O

R
O

(1
1
.0

0
)

615

615 40

40 619

619

Street Name Commissioner`s Pike

Jurisdiction County

Functional Class Rural Major Collector

Federal Aid - NHS Sy STP

Control Section

Speed Limit 30

Number of Lanes 2

Med. Type None

Med. Width 0

Pavement 24 22

Shoulder 4 1 0 1

Traffic Volume 1,200 (2016)

Traffic Sta. ID 131714

Structure No. 1701161

Enlarged Views

Pavement

Shoulder

Number of Lanes

Speed Limit

Street Name



N
np

Commissioner`s Pike

W
h
ig

 L
a

n
e
 R

o
a

d

G
la

s
s
b

o
ro

 R
o

a
d

S
w

e
de

sb
o
ro

-M
o
n
ro

e
vi

l le
 R

o
a
d

694

660

619

P
rim

a
ry

 D
ire

c
tio

n
S

e
c
o

n
d

a
ry

 D
ire

c
tio

n

22

33

689

2

Interstate 

Route

US Route

NJ Route

County 

Road

Interchange 

Number

Grade 

Separated 

Interchange

Traffic 

Signal

Traffic 

Monitoring

Sites

Road 

Underpass

Road 

Overpass

WIM

AVC

VOL

U
n

its
 in

 m
ile

s

Primary 

Direction

Secondary 

Direction

287

ROUTE 581 (South to North)

SRI = 00000581__

Mile Posts: 11.000 - 14.000

1
3

6
1

8
2

1

Date last inventoried: June 2012

P
a
g
e
 C

re
a
te

d
: M

a
rc

h
, 2

0
1
9

11.0 12.0 13.0 14.0

(1
3
.0

3
)

Upper Pittsgrove Twp, Salem Co

(1
3
.0

3
)Upper Pittsgrove Twp, Salem Co

(1
3
.0

3
)

South Harrison Twp, Gloucester Co

(1
3
.0

3
) South Harrison Twp, Gloucester Co

(1
1
.5

6
)

S
T

R
E

A
M

(1
3
.0

1
)

O
L
D

M
A

N
S

 C
K

(1
3
.8

4
)

S
T

R
E

A
M

G
L
A

S
S

B
O

R
O

(1
1
.0

0
)

R
O

A
D

W
H

IG

(1
2
.1

9
)

L
A

N
E U
N

N
A

M
E

D
 R

D

(1
2
.9

1
)

R
O

A
D

L
IN

C
O

L
N

(1
3
.4

1
)

M
O

N
R

O
E

V
IL

L
E

 R
D

S
W

E
D

E
S

B
O

R
O

(1
3
.7

1
)

619

619

660

660 694

694

Street Name Commissioner`s Pike

Jurisdiction County

Functional Class Rural Major Collector
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